
 Winner 

INTERNATIONAL

A White, White Day

Wolfwalkers

Two of Us

I'm No Longer Here

Emma

La Llorona

Vitalena Varela

Lovers Rock (Small Axe)

The Wild Goose Lake

Sorry We Missed You

Beanpole

Bacarau

Another Round

Mangrove (Small Axe)

Beginning

My Little Sister

Two of Us

My Little Sister

Lovers Rock (Small Axe

Sorry We Missed You

La Llorona

Beanpole

Another Round

Emma

54

41

67

53

59

23

57

24

57

19

72

42

60

43

55

25
Two of Us

63

35

75

60

Another Round

58

54

Beanpole

46

51

Lovers Rock (Small Axe)

Two of Us

59

54

Another Round

76

56

Another Round

56

69




